THE DATASHEET OF
L4973D5.1-013TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
February 2009   Rev 18 1/28
28
L4973
3.5 A step down switching regulator
Features

ddd 0.10 0.004
Figure 46. Package dimensions
Order code L4973
26/28
10 Order code
Table 10. Order code
Part number Package Packaging
L4973D3.3, E-L4973D3.3 SO-20 Tube
L4973D3.3-013TR, E-L4973D3.3-TR SO-20 Tape and reel
L4973D5.1 SO-20 Tube
L4973D5.1-013TR SO-20 Tape and reel
L4973V3.3, E-L4973V3.3 DIP-18 Tube
L4973V5.1, E-L4973V5.1 DIP-18 Tube
L4973 Revision history
 27/28
11 Revision history
Table 11. Document revision history